AMAZINA Y'UMUNYESHURI

Umuhoza Gisele
Tuyisingize. Alice
Umutoni wawe Denyse
Miterere. Chanse carine
Hagenimana Danny
Mukeshimana Emeliene
Uwamahoro francine
Nishimwe. Jeanne Darc
Irakora. Aime. Aline
Muhire irandeba God

Nizeyimana. Irene

ITALIKI YAMAVUKO

IDENTIFICATION

14/5/2010
27/8/2008
6/7/2008
27/02/2010
27/3/2008
1/1/2008
27/2/2007
22/7/2007
7/5/2008
24/2/2008

11/02/2009

UMUDUGUDU YAVUKIYEMO

Gikamba
Akandiga
Shyunga
Gitaba
Akanduga
Akanduga
Akanduga
Rwahi
Gitaba
Gitaba

Akanduga

AKAGARI YAVUKIYEMO

Nyanza
Mbirima
Mbirima
Nyanza
Mbirima
Mbirima
Mbirima
Mbirima
Nyanza
Nyanza

Mbirima

UMURENGE YAVUKIYEMO

Coko
Coko
Coko
Coko
Coko
Coko
Coko
Coko
Coko
Coko

Coko

AKARERE YAVUKIYEMO

Gakenke
Gakenke
Gakenke
Gakenke
Gakenke
Gakenke
Gakenke
Gakenke
Gakenke
Gakenke

Gakenke

AMAZINA YA PAPA

Muberangondo. Joseph
Uragiwenimana Eugene
Manzi

Zirimwabagabo. Jean bos
Hakorimana Eduard
Munyengabe silveri
Nsengiyumva faustin
Nsanzamahoro mathias
Habineza bonnephace
Biramahire Elias

Muhinzi Jean BOSCO

AMAZINA YA MAMA

Nyirangarukiye Genevieve
Niyonsaba Maria
Mukafurani

Uwurukundo  Justine
Dushimirimana Lea
Mukamukwiye hulelie
Ndayisenga savalina
Izabiriza Bencile
Uwizeyimana Epiphania
Nyiraneza Roset

Bamurange

TELEPHONE

0782176851
0789860116
0785364250
0787208130
0783147437
078 6707070
0788455618
0781449395
0785793363
0783817797

0782468004




