

AMAZINA YUMUNYESHURI	ITALIKI YAMAVUKO	UMUDUGUDU YAVUKIYEMO	AKAGARI YAVUKIYEMO	UMURENGE YAVUKIYEMO	AKARERE YAVUKIYEMO	AMAZINA YA PAPA	AMAZINA YA MAMA	TELEPHONE
IDENTIFICATION								
Umuhoza Gisele	14/5/2010	Gikamba	Nyanza	Coko	Gakenke	Muberangondo. Joseph	Nyirangarukiye Genevieve	0782176851
Tuyisingize. Alice	27/8/2008	Akandiga	Mbirima	Coko	Gakenke	Uragiwenimana Eugene	Niyonsaba Maria	0789860116
Umutoni wawe Denyse	6/7/2008	Shyunga	Mbirima	Coko	Gakenke	Manzi	Mukafurani	0785364250
Miterere. Chanse carine	27/02/2010	Gitaba	Nyanza	Coko	Gakenke	Zirimwabagabo. Jean bos	Uwurukundo Justine	0787208130
Hagenimana Danny	27/3/2008	Akanduga	Mbirima	Coko	Gakenke	Hakorimana Eduard	Dushimirimana Lea	0783147437
Mukeshimana Emeliene	1/1/2008	Akanduga	Mbirima	Coko	Gakenke	Munyengabe silveri	Mukamukiye hulelie	078 6707070
Uwamahoro francine	27/2/2007	Akanduga	Mbirima	Coko	Gakenke	Nsengyumva faustin	Ndayisenga savalina	0788455618
Nishimwe. Jeanne Darc	22/7/2007	Rwahi	Mbirima	Coko	Gakenke	Nsanzamahoro mathias	Izabiriza Bencile	0781449395
Irakora. Aime. Aline	7/5/2008	Gitaba	Nyanza	Coko	Gakenke	Habineza bonnephace	Uwizeyimana Epiphania	0785793363
Muhire irandeba God	24/2/2008	Gitaba	Nyanza	Coko	Gakenke	Biramahire Elias	Nyiraneza Roset	0783817797
Nizeyimana. Irene	11/02/2009	Akanduga	Mbirima	Coko	Gakenke	Muhinzi Jean BOSCO	Bamurange	0782468004